



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 4541 of 2025

Alok Pal

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Anand Mohan Pandey, Ram Raj Mishra
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 88

HON'BLE VINOD DIWAKAR, J.

1. None has appeared on behalf of petitioner and neither any adjournment slip has been moved on his behalf.
2. In the interest of justice, put up on 17.12.2025 as fresh.

November 4, 2025
A. Tripathi

(Vinod Diwakar,J.)